
2023-2024
COMPREHENSIVE CALENDAR*

August 14-25 Mon-Fri School year staff professional days (new & uprising student meetings),
8:00 AM-4:00 PM

August 18 Friday Last day of Summer Camp for Elementary and Children’s House

August 18 Friday Reconnect Potluck at Blueberry Hill Park, Maple Grove Pavilion,
5:00 - 7:00 PM

August 19 Saturday Journey of Discovery/ New Family Orientation, 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Childcare is available 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

August 21-25 Mon-Fri No school for Birth to Three Program

August 28 Monday First day for new or uprising students in Birth to Three and
Children’s House

First Day for students in Elementary and Kindergarten Program
Regular and Full Day Students 8:30 AM- 3:15 PM
AM Students 8:30 - 11:30 AM
(No Before or After School)

August 29 Tuesday Day two of orientation for new or uprising students in Birth to Three
and Children’s House

Second Day for students in Elementary and Kindergarten Program
All Students 8:30 AM - 3:15 PM
AM Students 8:30 - 11:30 AM
(No Before or After School)

August 30 Wednesday Returning students' first day of school for Children’s House and
Birth to Three; Before- and After-School Program begins

September 4 Monday LABOR DAY- SCHOOL CLOSED

September 15 Friday Blood Drive

September 21 Thursday Observance of the International Day of Peace

October 3-5 Tues-Thurs Parent Education Night, 5:00 - 7:00 PM

October 6 Friday STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE- SCHOOL CLOSED
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October 9 Monday INDIGENOUS PEOPLES’ DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

October 11 Wednesday Open House for Prospective Families, 6:00 - 7:30 PM

October 20 Friday Spirit Day! Wear your school colors!

October 26 Thursday School Photos

November 7-9 Tues-Thurs Parent Education Week: Lessons for Parents from Students,
4:00 - 6:00 PM
Department and Classroom Days TBA

November 6-10 Mon.-Fri. Annual Montessori Community Food Drive to benefit the North Hills
Food Bank

November 13-21 Mon.-Tues. Scholastic Book Fair

November 15 Wednesday Kindergarten Book Fair Breakfast and Books

November 16 Thursday Lower Elementary Book Fair Breakfast and Books

November 17 Friday Upper Elementary Book Fair Breakfast and Books

November 17 Friday Spirit Day! Wear your school colors!

November 20 Monday Parent/ Teacher Conferences- SCHOOL CLOSED
Adults only, please.

November 21 Tuesday Parent/ Teacher Conferences- SCHOOL CLOSED
Adults only, please.

November 22 Wednesday STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE - SCHOOL CLOSED

November 23-24 Thurs- Fri Thanksgiving Break- SCHOOL CLOSED

November 27 Monday School Resumes

December 3 Sunday Family Snowball Dance, The Mayernik Center, Avonworth Park,
4:00 - 6:00 PM

December 4-8 Mon.- Fri. School-wide Pajama Drive

December 9 Saturday Play It Forward Toy Drive, tentative

December 12-14 Tues-Thurs. Classroom Winter Celebrations, days TBA
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December 21 Thursday, Pajama Day

December 22 Friday STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE-SCHOOL CLOSED

December 25-29 Mon-Fri Winter Break- SCHOOL CLOSED

January 2 Tuesday School Resumes

January 3 Wednesday Open House for Prospective Families, 9:00 - 11:00 AM

January 5 Friday Spirit Day! Wear your school colors!

January 15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day- SCHOOL CLOSED

January 18 Thursday Elementary Virtual Information Session, 7:00 - 8:00 PM

January 21 Sunday Snowflake Skate, 3:00 - 6:00 PM, tentative

February 6 Tuesday Open House for Prospective Families, 9:00 - 11:00 AM

February 16 Friday STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE- SCHOOL CLOSED

February 19 Monday President’s Day- SCHOOL CLOSED

February 20 Tuesday Sixth Grade Battle of the Books- tentative date

February 23 Friday Spirit Day! Wear your school colors!

March 5-7 Tues-Thurs Parent Education Week: Lessons for Parents from Students,
4:00 - 6:00 PM
Department and Classroom Days TBA

March 8 Friday STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE- SCHOOL CLOSED
American Montessori Society National Conference

March 18-22 Mon-Fri Spring Book Fair

March 18 Monday Upper Elementary Book Fair Breakfast and Books

March 19 Tuesday Kindergarten Book Fair Breakfast and Books

March 20 Wednesday Lower Elementary Book Fair Breakfast and Books

March 20-23 Wed-Sat Montessori Model United Nations in New York City,
Upper Elementary (these dates are subject to availability, alternative
dates 2/21-2/24)
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March 21 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences- SCHOOL CLOSED
Adults only, please

March 22 Friday Parent/ Teacher Conferences- SCHOOL CLOSED
Adults only, please

March 25-29 Mon-Fri Spring Break- SCHOOL CLOSED

April 19 Friday Puppets, Pizza and Pajamas, 6:00 PM in the Gymnasium

April 22 Monday Earth Day, observed

April 25 Thursday Take Your Child to Work Day

April 26 Friday Spirit Day! Wear your school colors!

April 28 Sunday Young Author’s Tea- Kindergarten

May 7 Tuesday Teacher Appreciation Day

May 13-17 Mon-Fri Family Recognition Week

May 13 Monday Blood Drive, tentative

May 14-16 Tues-Thurs Generations Day: A Special Time for Grandparents and Special
Guests (Children’s House and Elementary)

May 22 Wednesday Kindergarten Drive-Through Celebration

May 23 Thursday Sixth Year Graduation
6:30 - 7:30 PM

May 24 Friday Last day of school for Elementary and Children’s House

May 27 Monday Memorial Day- SCHOOL CLOSED

May 28-31 Tues-Fri STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE- SCHOOL CLOSED

May 28-31 Mon-Fri No school for Birth to Three Program
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June 3 Monday Birth to Three Resumes

June 3 Monday International Summer Camp Begins

June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth- SCHOOL CLOSED

July 4 Thursday Independence Day observed- SCHOOL CLOSED

August 12-16 Mon-Fri STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE

August 16 Friday Last day of Summer Program

August 19-23 Mon-Fri No school for Birth to Three

August 19-23 Mon-Fri STAFF PROFESSIONAL IN-SERVICE- SCHOOL CLOSED

August 26 Monday 2024/2025 academic year begins.
First day for new or uprising students in Birth to Three

and Children’s House
First Day for Students in Elementary and Kindergarten Program
Regular and Full Day Students 8:30 AM- 3:15 PM
AM Students 8:30 - 11:30 AM
(No Before or After School)

August 27 Tuesday Day two of orientation for new or uprising students in Birth to Three
and Children’s House

Second Day for Students in Elementary and Kindergarten Program
All Students 8:30 AM - 3:15 PM
AM Students 8:30 - 11:30 AM
(No Before or After School)

August 28 Wednesday Returning students' first day of school for Children’s House and
Birth to Three; After School Program begins

*This calendar is subject to change.
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